2026
TECHNICAL CATALOG
TEAM STYLO BIKE YAMAHA MOTO2 JUNIOR
COMPANY HISTORY
Company Name
Company Address
Founded Year
Products

Joint Plate
Joint Pin
Cutting Pressing Riveting
The cutting block holds
the joint pin against the
chain pin to prevent it
from breaking.
The pressing block
prevents over-pressing
of the joint plate.
An over-riveting
prevention guide is used
to prevent riveting pin
breakage.
Part Number Description
CRT50AS Cut & Rivet tool (Includes tools for #40&#50 chains)
CRT50AS-401 Pin #40, for CRT50AS
CRT50AS-402 #40 Guide Plate
CRT50AS-403 #40 Plate Holder(A), Rivet
CRT50AS-404 #40 Plate Holder(B), cut
CRT50AS-501 Pin #50, for CRT50AS
CRT50AS-502 #50 Guide Plate
CRT50AS-503 #50 Plate Holder(A), Rivet
CRT50AS-504 #50 Plate Holder(B), cut
Used by Moto2 and WEC
mechanics
CHAIN CUT & RIVET TOOL  420 / 428 / 520 / 525 / 530
TOOL